
SfN23 Chair/Stool  Requests 
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Presentation Date Presentation Time
Presentation 
Number Poster #

Abstract 
Control # Need Attendee Name Email

11/11/2023 1:00PM‐5:00PM PSTR024.11 W28 13561 Chair Patricia Di Lorenzo diloren@binghamton.edu
11/11/2023 1:00PM‐5:00PM PSTR010.14 D32 2461 Stool Elizabeth Odell Elizabeth.odell@ucsf.edu

11/12/2023 8:00AM‐12:00PM PSTR110.03 RR14 8843
Chair or 
Stool Tariq Zaman tariqzaman_ak@hotmail.com

11/12/2023 8:00AM‐12:00PM PSTR083.13 W21 7200 Chair Amelia Orwant orwant@uchicago.edu
11/12/2023 1:00PM‐5:00PM PSTR132.01 E25 14060 Chair Brittany Gratreak brittany.gratreak@gmail.com
11/12/2023 1:00PM‐5:00PM PSTR126.03 C55 3629 Chair Emma Huels etrammel@umich.edu
11/13/2023 8:00AM‐12:00PM PSTR225.04 NN6 6605 Chair Claudia Ford claudia.ford@siu.edu
11/13/2023 8:00AM‐12:00PM PSTR183.03 A21 6543 Chair Kyung‐Min An k.m.an@bham.ac.uk
11/13/2023 1:00PM‐5:00PM PSTR270.09 Y19 15027 Chair Molly Mitchell MEM200021@utdallas.edu
11/13/2023 1:00PM‐5:00PM PSTR273.04 AA18 12042 Tall Stool Melissa Ryan mryan5555@gmail.com
11/13/2023 1:00PM‐5:00PM PSTR252.10 C36 12239 Chair Janay Franklin jafrank@email.unc.edu
11/13/2023 1:00PM‐5:00PM PSTR171.15 QQ19 12293 Chair Shawn Moseley moseley@psy.fsu.edu
11/13/2023 8:00AM‐12:00PM PSTR186.04 B59 5013 Chair Taylor Benske  tmb146@case.edu
11/14/2023 8:00AM‐12:00PM PSTR374.07 WW21 3540 Chair Lauren Bellfy lyb5150@psu.edu
11/14/2023 8:00AM‐12:00PM PSTR341.03 Z16 9956 Chair Astrid Mellbin astrid.mellbin@med.lu.se
11/14/2023 1:00PM‐5:00PM PSTR432.07 SS6 11819 Tall Chair Chloe West cwest35@student.gsu.edu
11/15/2023 8:00AM‐12:00PM PSTR456.16 D23 8515 Chair Caroline Clarke cclarke@ramapo.edu
11/15/2023 8:00AM‐12:00PM PSTR465.22 Q5 3484 Chair Sanders Pair sanderspair@gmail.com

11/15/2023 8:00AM‐12:00PM PSTR486.11 II6 10398
Chair or 
Stool Niranjan Chakrabhavi csniru19@gmail.com

11/15/2023 1:00PM‐5:00PM PSTR540.08 Y17 15147 Chair Gabriel Nah gnah@iu.edu


